
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT2 

1 

2 

TT3 

1 

2 

TTB 

1 

2 

TTC 

1 

2 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

TTF 

1 

2 

No. 

11 

57. 

30 

927 

316 

714 

122 

93 

119 

3 

57 

248 

211 

86 

38 

27 

7 

30. 

333 

58 

69 

710 

612 

29 

9 

345 

419 

31 

Name 

Clint Pichon 

Team PA Construction 

John Gordon 

Nick Rosenberry 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Joe Arbour 

Mel Hamel 

Monsuru Tony Ibraheem 

Derrin Griffin 

Thorpe Logemann 

Herve Bezard 

Robert Seibel 

Ken Shearen 

Team TAPG Motorsports 

Team Greenbaum 

Joshua Allan 

Fulton Haight 

John Magnuson 

Sean Tretiak 

Debby Sharp 

Michael Presnell 

Paul Hancock 

Jerry Baxter 

Team Lucas Racing 

Mark Hazboun 

daniel prijic 

Team Rotary Heds 

Eli Villa 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTF 

Overall BestTm 

1:50.359 

1:50.856 

1:51.790 

1:57.429 

2:00.765 

2:03.122 

2:05.733 

1:58.145 

2:10.084 

1:52.211 

2:11.034 

2:01.932 

2:12.441 

1:58.208 

2:00.948 

1:57.214 

2:01.085 

2:02.150 

2:10.789 

2:12.384 

2:14.051 

2:14.820 

2:20.148 

2:09.954 

2:10.219 

2:20.907 

2:08.966 

2:09.550 

In Session 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:50.504 

1:51.195 

1:52.361 

1:58.127 

2:02.071 

2:03.406 

2:05.793 

1:58.894 

2:10.690 

1:55.613 

2:11.678 

2:03.439 

2:13.201 

1:59.281 

2:02.190 

1:58.248 

2:02.155 

2:02.613 

2:11.670 

2:13.797 

2:14.126 

2:15.283 

2:20.607 

2:09.993 

2:10.479 

2:21.716 

2:09.276 

2:10.965 

2nd Session 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Member 

160379 

119714 

169557 

113514 

137982 

132902 

163100 

115742 

108669 

133075 

168052 

134768 

2S59 

162347 

131401 

113708 

129229 

170395 

168880 

132506 

164065 

161777 

132173 

172135 

161040 

Make-Model 

Chevy Corvette 

Porsche 996 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Porsche 914 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Z28 Camaro 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Scion Frs 

BMW 318ti 

Mazda MX-5 

BMW M3 

Mazda RX-8 

Porsche 944 

bmw 325is 

BMW M3 

NISSAN 240SX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

Kia Rio 5 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

886 

009 

18 

7 

333 

810 

63 

99 

Name 

Bruce Gavitt 

Josh Buckwalter 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Conaan O'Connell 

Justin Bordonaro 

Rupert Bragg-Smith 

Jon stokes 

Class 

TTF 

TTF 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:15.314 

2:15.602 

2:15.750 

1:39.664 

1:51.023 

1:51.437 

1:54.141 

1:58.833 

In Session 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 1 

2nd Overall Time 

2:15.492 

2:16.561 

2:16.300 

1:40.515 

1:56.719 

1:52.553 

1:54.629 

1:59.405 

2nd Session 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 1 

Member 

157395 

161553 

138439 

115639 

166753 

120335 

Make-Model 

Toyota Celica ST-204 

Toyota Corolla 

Toyota Celica 

MAZDA ELAN DP02 

Porsche GT3 
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